Following is the cost estimation which we are sponsoring to the above group for project 

implementation. 

S.No Description CostIin INR) 
26500 
4200 

Computer (Core i3, 4 G8 RAM, 500 GB HDD) 
Microsoft Windows 10 Professional Oos 
UPS 
Total Cost 
Total Cost in Words (Rs. Thirty-Two thousand one hundred 

and fifty only) 

1450 

32,150/-

Thanking You. 

PUNE For 41 

Milind Ankleshwar 

Director, MASS Technologies 

Address: 6D, Noble Manchester, Above Axis Bank ATM, Near Navale Hospital, Narhe, Pune-411041 
Website: http://www.masstechnologies.co.in 

mAsSTechnologies 
Date: 28th May 2022

[...]

following is the cost estimation which we are sponsoring to above group for project implementation. 

Sr. No Description Cost (in lNR) 

Python Training_ 
Project outline 
Research Paper 

2000 
1500 
3200 

Coding and Testing support 1500 

In Words (Eight Thousand 

Two Hundred Only)_ 8200/ Total Cost 

Thanking You, SPe 
FOund 

ocised Sicratory 
da 

SpeedTechserve Pvt.Ltd 

Speed Techserve Pvt. Ltd. 
Leads you to satisfaction! 

Ref. No.: STs|202joriooh 
Date: 1 |osi222 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certity that below mentioned students from "Bharati Vidhyapeeth's

[...]

Following is the cost estimation which we are sponsoring to above group for project implementation. 

Sr.No Description Cost(in INR) 

1. Computer (Core i3,4GB RAM,500 GB HDD) 26,500 

2. Microsoft Windows 10 Professional OS 4,200 

Total Cost 30,700/- 

Total Cost in Words (Rs.Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred 
only) 

Thanking You, 

ForAustere Systems Pvt. Ltd 

Authorized Signatory 
Austere System.Pvt.Ltd. 

Austere SystemsPvt.Ltd. 

Corporate Office: 3rd Floor, Plot no 34, A Square, Sector 26 Pradhikaran, Nigdi,Pune, Maharashtra, India

[...]

Following is the cost estimation which we are sponsoring to above group for project implementation. 

Sr.No Description Cost(in INR) 

1. Computer (Core i3,4GB RAM,500 GB HDD) 26,500 

2. Microsoft Windows 10 Professional OS 4,200 

Total Cost 30,700/- 

Total Cost in Words (Rs.Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred 
only) 

Thanking You, 

ForAustere Systems Pvt. Ltd 

Authorized Signatory 
Austere Systems Pvt. Ltd 

Date: 28th May 2020

To,

Head of Department

Department of Computer Engineering,

Bharati Vidyapeeth College of Engineering

A/p: Lavale, Dist-Pune.